East London Students' Union

Election of Student Officers and School Representatives for 2023/24

Voting period: 20-23 March 2023

Activities and Opportunities Officer
Dipika Gokulnath

Vanshika Nakul

Sushmitha Rajesh

Syed Sirajudeen

Re-open nominations

Non-transferable
Quota

Education Officer
Pippa Evans

Aswin Mathew
Re-open nominations

Quota

Wellbeing and Community Officer
Bibin Bobachan

Samuel De Souza

Timothy Martin

Ashfaq Ali Vattaparambil Amanullah
Re-open nominations

Quota

School Representative (Business and Law)
Faith Otene

Jemimah Akinola

Re-open nominations

Quota

School Representative (Psychology)
Rebecka Ranthe

Re-open nominations

Quota

Count 1
407

406

345

916

17

0
1045.5

Count 1
723
1064

17

902

Count 1
939

51

129

582

24

862.5
Count 1
113

406

56

287.5
Count 1
27

5

16

Transfers Count 2

6
4
-345

-17

348
0

413
410
0
920
0

348
871.5

Notes

Excluded after count 1
Elected after count 2
Excluded after count 1

Notes

Elected after count 1

Notes
Elected after count 1

Notes

Elected after count 1

Notes
Elected after count 1



