East London Students' Union

Election of Student Officers and School Representatives for 2023/24

Voting period: 20-23 March 2023

Activities and Opportunities Officer	Count 1	Transfers	Count 2	Notes
Dipika Gokulnath	407	6	413	
Vanshika Nakul	406	4	410	
Sushmitha Rajesh	345	-345	0	Excluded after count 1
Syed Sirajudeen	916	4	920	Elected after count 2
Re-open nominations	17	-17	0	Excluded after count 1
Non-transferable	0	348	348	
Quota	1045.5	0	871.5	
Education Officer	Count 1			Notes
Pippa Evans	723			
Aswin Mathew	1064			Elected after count 1
Re-open nominations	17			
•				
Quota	902			
W III : 10 :: 0ff				
Wellbeing and Community Officer	Count 1			Notes
Bibin Bobachan	939			Elected after count 1
Samuel De Souza	51			
Timothy Martin	129			
Ashfaq Ali Vattaparambil Amanullah	582			
Re-open nominations	24			
Quota	862.5			
School Representative (Business and Law)	Count 1			Notes
Faith Otene	113			Notes
Jemimah Akinola	406			Elected after count 1
	406 56			Elected after count 1
Re-open nominations	30			
Quota	287.5			
School Representative (Psychology)	Count 1			Notes
Rebecka Ranthe	27			Notes Elected after count 1
				Elected after Count 1
Re-open nominations	5			
Quota	16			
•				